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A lex Ka radzhov153
EVO  Gymnastics

12.750 12.600 12.90011.900 12.15013.150 75.450
3T 1 5 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Benjam in Aguila r158
EVO  Gymnastics

12.750 12.100 12.50012.150 11.60012.700 73.800
3T 4T 2T 5 3 4 2 

2 

T yle r  T ran147
Gymnastics USA

13.300 12.400 12.55011.350 12.60010.750 72.950
1 2 8 4 8 2 3 

3 

Conor Heary160
EVO  Gymnastics

12.800 11.550 12.90011.700 10.75013.100 72.800
2 6 7 1T 2 8T 4 

4 

Nicho las  Irving149
Sun Country

12.650 12.100 11.60011.850 11.55010.650 70.400
5 4T 6 7 10 5 5 

5 

M ichae l Da lton159
St.  Charles

11.750 9.550 12.85012.350 10.75010.850 68.100
6 9 1 3 7 8T 6 

6 

Jim m y F ie tsam146
St.  Louis Gym

11.300 10.950 12.05010.250 11.10011.550 67.200
7 7 10 6 6 6 7 

7 

A lexander Gree r150
Sun Country

11.250 10.850 11.10012.050 9.90011.950 67.100
8 8 4 8 5 10 8 

8 

T hom as O 'Ne il155
EVO  Gymnastics

0.000 12.250 0.00012.150 12.80012.650 49.850
9T 3 2T 9T 4 1 9 

9 

Zachary S chw artz145
Gymnastics USA

0.000 8.600 0.00010.900 10.95010.700 41.150
9T 10 9 9T 9 7 10 

10 
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A lexander T apanes132
FGTC

13.000 13.450 14.05012.850 12.75012.400 78.500
2 1 1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Dylan S hepard143
Gymnastics USA

13.400 11.850 13.25012.400 12.35012.850 76.100
1 6 3 2T 2 2 2 

2 

W ichie  Diaz139
FGTC

12.450 11.950 12.85011.700 11.95013.350 74.250
8 4T 5T 4 1 3 3 

3 

Joshua  George136
Sun Country

12.550 12.650 11.60012.700 11.65012.550 73.700
6 2 2 9 5 4 4 

4 

A lex Grapsas135
St.  Louis Gym

12.600 11.950 12.10011.700 11.40012.000 71.750
5 4T 5T 7 7 5 5 

5 

Ray M ole tt141
St.  Louis Gym

12.500 12.100 11.20011.650 11.00012.650 71.100
7 3 7 10 4 8 6 

6 

S ebastian M artinez129
EVO  Gymnastics

12.850 10.750 13.25011.100 11.25011.600 70.800
3 9 9 2T 8T 6 7 

7 

Benjam in M anze lla144
Gymnastics USA

12.150 11.350 12.75010.800 10.65012.700 70.400
9 8 10 5 3 9 8 

8 

M ax Rubin134
Nova F la

11.300 11.500 12.25011.950 11.10011.350 69.450
10 7 4 6 10 7 9 

9 

Henry Counts138
St.  Louis Gym

12.750 10.500 11.65011.350 10.45011.600 68.300
4 10 8 8 8T 10 10 

10 
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Denis  Ir im iea117
FGTC

13.000 10.450 12.65012.650 12.85011.300 72.900
1 5 2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Nicky F ranz111
St.  Charles

12.900 10.550 11.90013.650 11.25012.350 72.600
2 4 1 5 3 4 2 

2 

Bre tt S uhr125
St.  Charles

12.550 10.850 12.30011.900 11.90012.450 71.950
3 3 3 2 2 2 3 

3 

Cooper Garra rd119
North F lorida - Jax

11.850 11.450 10.65011.650 11.50012.550 69.650
5 1 4 6 1 3 4 

4 

Hunte r S ha fe r123
Nova F la

11.900 11.250 12.05010.750 9.80011.250 67.000
4 2 6 3 5 6 5 

5 

Ian T yner112
St.  Charles

7.000 0.000 10.40011.600 10.35011.100 50.450
7 7 5 7 6 5 6 

6 

M atias  S ilva110
Nova F la

11.100 8.750 12.0008.000 0.0009.600 49.450
6 6 7 4 7 7 7 

7 
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Justin S m ith105
Sun Country

13.000 13.150 13.10013.150 12.55012.700 77.650
2 1 1 3 2 1 1 

1 

W illiam  Harr ington103
Gymnastics USA

13.500 11.200 13.45012.650 11.85012.350 75.000
1 5 3 1 4 6 2T

2T

Pete r Hr is tozov106
FGTC

12.250 12.150 13.15012.850 12.00012.600 75.000
5 3 2 2 3 3 2T

2T

Zack Pe rez104
Gymnastics USA

12.850 11.750 12.80012.100 12.15012.000 73.650
3 4 4 4 6 2 4 

4 

Connor Fa rw e ll108
North F lorida - Jax

12.700 9.500 12.50011.950 11.90013.750 72.300
4 6 5 5 1 4T 5 

5 

Noah Pokigo107
Gymnastics USA

11.650 12.400 12.35011.800 11.90012.150 72.250
6 2 6 6 5 4T 6 

6 
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1 FGT C 10S 230.350 38.450 37.550 38.350 40.050 38.350 37.600
11 2 1 1 1

2 S un Country 10S 223.250 38.200 37.900 37.900 36.300 37.200 35.750
3T2 1 2T 2 2

3 S t. Louis  Gym 10S 213.100 37.850 35.000 34.700 35.800 36.250 33.500
53 3 4 3 4

4 S t. Char les 10S 212.900 37.200 30.950 37.900 37.050 35.900 33.900
24 5 2T 4 3

5 Nova  F la 10S 185.900 34.300 31.500 30.700 36.300 32.200 20.900
3T5 4 5 5 6
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gym nastics  US A 10L 228.500 40.200 36.650 37.150 39.500 37.900 37.100
11 2 1 2 1

2 EVO Gym nastics 10L 226.100 38.400 36.950 36.200 39.050 38.950 36.550
22 1 2 1 2
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